
95 

73 

45 

30 

27 

17 

16 

15 

11 

6 

5 

5 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

-

21 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Narcotics Hazard Prevention Act

Offenses Against Public Safety

Offenses of Fraudulence

Offenses of Larceny

Sexual Offenses

Offenses of Homicide

Money Laundering Control Act

Firearms, Ammunition, and Knives…

Offenses of Causing Injury

Offenses of Robbery

Offense Against Freedom

The Forestry Act

Offenses of Embezzlement

The Banking Act of The Republic of…

Child and Youth Sexual Exploitation…

Offenses of Counterfeiting Securities

Offenses of Forging Instruments or Seals

Organized Crime Prevention Act

Anti-Corruption Act

Offense of Abrupt Taking

Other

Unit：Persons

Taichung  Prison,Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice 
Number of inmates by crime

(2024 Jan.- Apr.)



Unit：Persons

items 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 Jan.- Apr.

Total 2,209 2,017 1,498 1,484 1,422 383 

Narcotics Hazard Prevention Act 557 444 348 346 340 95 

Offenses Against Public Safety 462 497 271 290 262 73 

Offenses of Fraudulence 387 325 241 229 196 45 

Offenses of Larceny 171 153 95 109 89 30 

Sexual Offenses 120 110 95 99 85 27 

Offenses of Homicide 36 43 31 24 26 17 

Money Laundering Control Act 2 4 3 20 47 16 

Firearms, Ammunition, and Knives Control Act 92 94 80 79 64 15 

Offenses of Causing Injury 55 55 50 51 61 11 

Offenses of Robbery 42 36 50 28 42 6 

Offense Against Freedom 19 11 13 22 20 5 

The Forestry Act 31 21 38 19 23 5 

Offenses of Embezzlement 32 27 17 15 18 4 

The Banking Act of The Republic of China 4 4 20 11 14 3 

Child and Youth Sexual Exploitation Prevention Act 18 12 15 10 22 3 

Offenses of Counterfeiting Securities 12 14 9 13 5 2 

Offenses of Forging Instruments or Seals 24 26 12 15 8 2 

Organized Crime Prevention Act - - 2 17 9 2 

Anti-Corruption Act 13 11 10 5 4 1 

Offense of Abrupt Taking 3 3 3 1 7 - 

Other 129 127 95 81 80 21 

Taichung  Prison,Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice

Number of New Inmates by Crime


