

Taichung Prison, Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice Number of New Inmates by Crime

Unit: Persons

items	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024 Jan Apr.
Total	2,209	2,017	1,498	1,484	1,422	383
Narcotics Hazard Prevention Act	557	444	348	346	340	95
Offenses Against Public Safety	462	497	271	290	262	73
Offenses of Fraudulence	387	325	241	229	196	45
Offenses of Larceny	171	153	95	109	89	30
Sexual Offenses	120	110	95	99	85	27
Offenses of Homicide	36	43	31	24	26	17
Money Laundering Control Act	2	4	3	20	47	16
Firearms, Ammunition, and Knives Control Act	92	94	80	79	64	15
Offenses of Causing Injury	55	55	50	51	61	11
Offenses of Robbery	42	36	50	28	42	6
Offense Against Freedom	19	11	13	22	20	5
The Forestry Act	31	21	38	19	23	5
Offenses of Embezzlement	32	27	17	15	18	4
The Banking Act of The Republic of China	4	4	20	11	14	3
Child and Youth Sexual Exploitation Prevention Act	18	12	15	10	22	3
Offenses of Counterfeiting Securities	12	14	9	13	5	2
Offenses of Forging Instruments or Seals	24	26	12	15	8	2
Organized Crime Prevention Act	-	-	2	17	9	2
Anti-Corruption Act	13	11	10	5	4	1
Offense of Abrupt Taking	3	3	3	1	7	-
Other	129	127	95	81	80	21